GLYN BAILEY

Founder and co-owner of Cruise Artistes International, LLC
A dedicated cruise ship talent, management and production company.

www.cruisearts.com

Partial Cruise Industry Resume prior to founding Cruise Artistes International

Date

2024
2003
1999
1996/8
1994/5

1989/93

1988/9

1988

1987/8

1987

1987
1987

1986/7

1985/6

Piano Vocalist / Headliner / Cruise Director / Manager of Entertainment

Length of Contract Ship

Ongoing
Two Years
One Year
Two Years
Two Years

Five Years

Six months

Three months

Four months

Two months

One month
One week

One year

Five months

All Fleet

All Fleet

All Fleet

All Fleet

Song of Flower

Seabourn Pride

& Spirit

Bermuda Star

Royal Viking Sky

Royal Viking Sea

Bermuda Star

Winston Churchill
Dana Anglia

Stella Solaris,
Oceanis & Maris

Stella Solaris &
Oceanis

1/2

Company

American Cruise Lines
Delta Queen

Silversea

New York Cruise Lines
Radisson Seven Seas

Seabourn

Bermuda Star Line

Royal Viking

Royal Viking

Bermuda Star Line

DFDS
DFDS

Sun Line

Sun Line

Position

Headline Act

Manager of Entertainment
Manager of Entertainment
Cabaret Performer

Cruise Director / Entertainer
Piano Vocal Entertainer /
Classical Pianist / Cabaret

Performer

Piano Vocal Entertainer /
Cabaret Performer

Piano Vocal Entertainer /
Cabaret Performer

Piano Vocal Entertainer /
Cabaret Performer

Piano Vocal Entertainer /
Cabaret Performer

Piano Entertainer
Piano Entertainer

Cabaret Performer

Cabaret Performer




1982

1981/2

Four months

Numerous

IImatar

Black Prince

212

Norwegian Cruises

Fred Olsen Lines

Cabaret Performer / Assistant
Cruise Director

Cabaret Performer




