

GLYN BAILEY

Founder and co-owner of Cruise Artistes International, LLC
A dedicated cruise ship talent, management and production company.
www.cruisearts.com

Partial Cruise Industry Resume prior to founding Cruise Artistes International

Piano Vocalist / Headliner / Cruise Director / Manager of Entertainment

Date	Length of Contract	Ship	Company	Position
2024	Ongoing	All Fleet	American Cruise Lines	Headline Act
2003	Two Years	All Fleet	Delta Queen	Manager of Entertainment
1999	One Year	All Fleet	Silversea	Manager of Entertainment
1996/8	Two Years	All Fleet	New York Cruise Lines	Cabaret Performer
1994/5	Two Years	Song of Flower	Radisson Seven Seas	Cruise Director / Entertainer
1989/93	Five Years	Seabourn Pride & Spirit	Seabourn	Piano Vocal Entertainer / Classical Pianist / Cabaret Performer
1988/9	Six months	Bermuda Star	Bermuda Star Line	Piano Vocal Entertainer / Cabaret Performer
1988	Three months	Royal Viking Sky	Royal Viking	Piano Vocal Entertainer / Cabaret Performer
1987/8	Four months	Royal Viking Sea	Royal Viking	Piano Vocal Entertainer / Cabaret Performer
1987	Two months	Bermuda Star	Bermuda Star Line	Piano Vocal Entertainer / Cabaret Performer
1987	One month	Winston Churchill	DFDS	Piano Entertainer
1987	One week	Dana Anglia	DFDS	Piano Entertainer
1986/7	One year	Stella Solaris, Oceanis & Maris	Sun Line	Cabaret Performer
1985/6	Five months	Stella Solaris & Oceanis	Sun Line	Cabaret Performer

1982	Four months	Ilmatar	Norwegian Cruises	Cabaret Performer / Assistant Cruise Director
1981/2	Numerous	Black Prince	Fred Olsen Lines	Cabaret Performer